
Agency

General Law or 

Charter Council Salary/Mo Mayor Salary/Mo # Members

# Council 

Meetings/      

2018

Cupertino General Law $743.07 $743.07 5 48

Fremont General Law $2,118.89 $3,764.52 7 36

Mountain View Charter $1,115.40 $1,394.34 7 60

Palo Alto Charter $1,000.13 $1,150.13 7 48

Sunnyvale Charter $2,465.02 $3,286.70 7 52

Survey Median $1,115.40 $1,394.34

Survey Average $1,488.50 $2,067.75

Santa Clara Charter $2,000.00 $2,500.00 7 48

Santa Clara 

above median 

salary: 79.31% 79.30%

Santa Clara 

above average 

salary: 34.36% 20.90%



# Authorities # Committees Authorities' Budgets Population

Compensation 

History Benefits

0 58,302

Health/Vision/  

Dental/CalPERS

2 214,089 Health/CalPERS

2 74,066

Health/Vision/  

Dental/CalPERS/    

Life

0 64,403

Health/Vision/     

Dental/CalPERS/    

Life

2 140,081

Health/Vision/   

Dental/CalPERS/  

Deferred Comp

5 116,468 Optional CalPERS



CPI Region 

(as of 

10/2018)

4.40%

4.40%

4.40%

4.40%

4.40%

4.40%


